Specifications and information are subject to change without notice
WJ Communications, Inc  • Phone 1-800-WJ1-4401 • FAX: 408-577-6621  • e-mail: sales@wj.com  •  Web site: www.wj.com, www.TriQuint.com Page 1 of 11   May 2007 ver 1
AP602
High Dynamic Range 4W 28V HBT Amplifier
Product Features
• 800 – 2400 MHz
• +35.7 dBm P1dB
• -52 dBc ACLR @ ½W PAVG

  5:1 VSWR @ +30 Vcc, 2140 MHz, 3W CW Pout,
  3:1 VSWR @ +32 Vcc, 2140 MHz, 3W CW Pout.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AP602-F High Dynamic Range 28V 4W HBT Amplifier
AP602-PCB900 869-960 MHz Evaluation board
AP602-PCB1960 1930-1990 MHz Evaluation board
AP602-PCB2140 2110-2170 MHz Evaluation board
Specifications and information are subject to change without notice
WJ Communications, Inc  • Phone 1-800-WJ1-4401 • FAX: 408-577-6621  • e-mail: sales@wj.com  •  Web site: www.wj.com, www.TriQuint.com Page 2 of 11   May 2007 ver 1
AP602
High Dynamic Range 4W 28V HBT Amplifier